
Chieve 03 10 21 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 188 MARCON S. 1:41.745
Migliore

1 1:41.745 10:09:54.789

2 2:02.638 10:11:57.427

3 1:44.485 10:13:41.912

4 1:46.414 10:15:28.326

5 2:08.939 10:17:37.265

6 2:07.354 10:19:44.619

 Po. 2 - # 64 GENERALI A. + 00.249
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.550 10:09:33.814

2 1:43.709 10:11:17.523

3 1:44.269 10:13:01.792

4 2:22.388 10:15:24.180

5 1:41.994 10:17:06.174

6 2:03.006 10:19:09.180

 Po. 3 - # 697 BERCINI M. + 01.473
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.218 10:11:33.365

2 2:17.444 10:13:50.809

3 1:44.814 10:15:35.623

4 1:44.756 10:17:20.379

5 2:03.662 10:19:24.041

 Po. 4 - # 817 GANDOLFI A. + 01.577
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.724 10:09:24.352

2 2:21.001 10:11:45.353

3 1:43.635 10:13:28.988

4 2:04.708 10:15:33.696

5 1:43.322 10:17:17.018

6 2:13.326 10:19:30.344

 Po. 5 - # 428 MAFFI M. + 01.714
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.679 10:10:00.114

2 1:54.982 10:11:55.096

3 1:56.857 10:13:51.953

4 1:44.138 10:15:36.091

5 2:12.341 10:17:48.432

6 1:43.459 10:19:31.891

 Po. 6 - # 486 MARADINI F. + 02.273
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.018 10:10:12.754

2 1:56.443 10:12:09.197

3 1:44.903 10:13:54.100

4 1:59.184 10:15:53.284

5 1:45.796 10:17:39.080

6 1:45.416 10:19:24.496

 Po. 7 - # 688 ASSALI L. + 03.296
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.183 10:10:25.894

2 1:45.041 10:12:10.935

3 2:29.197 10:14:40.132

4 1:46.384 10:16:26.516

5 1:45.938 10:18:12.454

 Po. 8 - # 21 SANTOMENICO M.+ 03.628
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.500 10:09:15.457

2 1:45.373 10:11:00.830

3 2:31.619 10:13:32.449

4 1:45.940 10:15:18.389

5 2:53.359 10:18:11.748

6 1:45.504 10:19:57.252

 Po. 9 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 03.765
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.510 10:09:28.543

2 2:24.717 10:11:53.260

3 1:45.863 10:13:39.123

4 2:29.578 10:16:08.701

5 1:45.760 10:17:54.461

6 2:26.579 10:20:21.040

 Po. 10 - # 757 FRANZI I. + 04.254
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.753 10:09:12.460

2 1:46.098 10:10:58.558

3 2:19.123 10:13:17.681

4 1:45.999 10:15:03.680

5 2:05.140 10:17:08.820

6 1:48.132 10:18:56.952

 Po. 11 - # 715 FUMAGALLI G. + 04.480
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.464 10:08:43.291

2 1:48.000 10:10:31.291

3 2:39.959 10:13:11.250

4 1:46.587 10:14:57.837

5 1:46.225 10:16:44.062

6 2:06.664 10:18:50.726

 Po. 12 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 04.703
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.448 10:10:03.160

2 2:11.103 10:12:14.263

3 1:47.641 10:14:01.904

4 2:15.636 10:16:17.540

5 1:48.276 10:18:05.816

6 1:53.974 10:19:59.790

 Po. 13 - # 959 RAIMONDI M. + 04.990
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.735 10:09:51.422

2 2:15.506 10:12:06.928

3 1:47.037 10:13:53.965

4 2:25.028 10:16:18.993

5 1:47.603 10:18:06.596

6 1:49.746 10:19:56.342

 Po. 14 - # 932 ROSSETTI M. + 05.291
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.036 10:09:17.496

2 3:00.747 10:12:18.243

3 2:17.933 10:14:36.176

4 1:48.681 10:16:24.857

5 2:15.489 10:18:40.346

6 2:29.376 10:21:09.722

 Po. 15 - # 48 GALETTI R. + 05.334
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.079 10:10:12.062

2 2:30.822 10:12:42.884

3 1:47.641 10:14:30.525

4 2:39.607 10:17:10.132

5 2:16.670 10:19:26.802

 Po. 16 - # 298 FERRARO D. + 06.298
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.421 10:09:31.841

2 2:08.369 10:11:40.210

3 1:48.043 10:13:28.253

4 2:01.589 10:15:29.842

5 1:49.313 10:17:19.155

6 1:50.695 10:19:09.850

 Po. 17 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 06.417
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.979 10:09:22.777

2 1:48.162 10:11:10.939

3 2:03.066 10:13:14.005

4 1:48.540 10:15:02.545

5 1:49.288 10:16:51.833

6 1:51.251 10:18:43.084

7 1:49.901 10:20:32.985

 Po. 18 - # 192 CAZZANI M. + 06.491
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.236 10:10:08.158

2 2:09.746 10:12:17.904

3 1:49.579 10:14:07.483

4 2:28.247 10:16:35.730

5 2:22.882 10:18:58.612

 Po. 19 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 06.517
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.699 10:08:57.104

2 1:48.262 10:10:45.366

3 1:53.097 10:12:38.463

4 1:49.726 10:14:28.189

5 2:12.911 10:16:41.100

6 1:55.250 10:18:36.350

7 1:49.725 10:20:26.075

 Po. 20 - # 664 MAGLI D. + 06.704
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.499 10:09:20.057

2 1:49.836 10:11:09.893

3 1:56.528 10:13:06.421

4 1:48.449 10:14:54.870

5 1:53.155 10:16:48.025

6 1:48.751 10:18:36.776

7 2:12.471 10:20:49.247

Fastest lap: 1:41.745 
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Chieve 03 10 21 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 394 GENNARI A. + 07.348
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.093 10:09:26.241

2 2:06.491 10:11:32.732

3 1:54.658 10:13:27.390

4 1:49.971 10:15:17.361

5 1:51.876 10:17:09.237

6 2:05.389 10:19:14.626

 Po. 22 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N.+ 07.458
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.632 10:08:37.881

2 2:00.331 10:10:38.212

3 1:52.500 10:12:30.712

4 2:08.731 10:14:39.443

5 1:50.325 10:16:29.768

6 2:08.887 10:18:38.655

7 1:49.203 10:20:27.858

 Po. 23 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 07.615
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.347 10:08:50.742

2 1:49.360 10:10:40.102

3 2:17.493 10:12:57.595

4 1:49.649 10:14:47.244

5 2:18.318 10:17:05.562

6 2:01.096 10:19:06.658

 Po. 24 - # 612 MELOCCHI N. + 07.828
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.187 10:08:45.428

2 1:50.159 10:10:35.587

3 2:17.346 10:12:52.933

4 2:00.059 10:14:52.992

5 1:49.573 10:16:42.565

6 2:26.237 10:19:08.802

 Po. 25 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 07.892
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.315 10:09:05.420

2 1:50.659 10:10:56.079

3 1:50.129 10:12:46.208

4 1:50.748 10:14:36.956

5 1:50.704 10:16:27.660

6 1:49.637 10:18:17.297

7 1:55.844 10:20:13.141

 Po. 26 - # 87 MIRABILE A. + 08.114
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.859 10:10:19.369

2 2:31.636 10:12:51.005

3 1:53.046 10:14:44.051

4 1:52.504 10:16:36.555

5 1:49.947 10:18:26.502

6 2:31.400 10:20:57.902

 Po. 27 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 08.485
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.230 10:09:14.553

2 2:39.270 10:11:53.823

3 1:51.374 10:13:45.197

4 1:52.645 10:15:37.842

5 2:26.164 10:18:04.006

6 1:51.257 10:19:55.263

 Po. 28 - # 425 ZANAGLIO L. + 08.743
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.677 10:09:11.802

2 2:14.919 10:11:26.721

3 1:50.488 10:13:17.209

4 2:27.747 10:15:44.956

5 1:50.925 10:17:35.881

6 2:02.066 10:19:37.947

 Po. 29 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 08.844
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.600 10:10:30.774

2 1:51.269 10:12:22.043

3 2:00.827 10:14:22.870

4 1:50.589 10:16:13.459

5 2:07.086 10:18:20.545

6 2:07.019 10:20:27.564

 Po. 30 - # 168 MELONI C. + 08.871
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.911 10:09:59.927

2 1:51.039 10:11:50.966

3 2:14.622 10:14:05.588

4 1:50.616 10:15:56.204

5 1:52.481 10:17:48.685

6 1:52.385 10:19:41.070

 Po. 31 - # 26 CATTANEO A. + 09.551
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.296 10:09:39.421

2 2:33.443 10:12:12.864

3 2:12.634 10:14:25.498

4 1:54.123 10:16:19.621

5 2:31.965 10:18:51.586

 Po. 32 - # 223 FORLINI A. + 09.879
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.063 10:10:29.351

2 1:51.624 10:12:20.975

3 2:33.839 10:14:54.814

4 2:04.938 10:16:59.752

5 2:11.946 10:19:11.698

 Po. 33 - # 886 TENCA E. + 10.407
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.041 10:09:06.845

2 2:23.197 10:11:30.042

3 1:53.347 10:13:23.389

4 1:52.152 10:15:15.541

5 2:26.900 10:17:42.441

6 1:52.435 10:19:34.876

 Po. 34 - # 497 REGAZZONI G. + 10.474
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.521 10:08:47.188

2 2:15.106 10:11:02.294

3 1:52.219 10:12:54.513

4 2:13.353 10:15:07.866

5 1:52.513 10:17:00.379

6 1:53.321 10:18:53.700

 Po. 35 - # 630 SAURRA M. + 10.747
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.135 10:09:03.592

2 1:53.685 10:10:57.277

3 1:52.492 10:12:49.769

4 1:53.045 10:14:42.814

5 2:34.906 10:17:17.720

6 1:57.246 10:19:14.966

 Po. 36 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 11.864
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.181 10:10:20.709

2 1:56.326 10:12:17.035

3 1:55.240 10:14:12.275

4 2:38.542 10:16:50.817

5 1:53.609 10:18:44.426

 Po. 37 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 15.517
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.602 10:09:18.074

2 2:17.497 10:11:35.571

3 2:22.161 10:13:57.732

4 1:57.262 10:15:54.994

5 2:33.833 10:18:28.827

6 1:59.244 10:20:28.071

 Po. 38 - # 186 CUZZILLA P. + 17.347
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.131 10:08:48.458

2 1:59.092 10:10:47.550

3 2:00.315 10:12:47.865

4 2:03.024 10:14:50.889

5 2:04.223 10:16:55.112

6 2:04.727 10:18:59.839

 Po. 39 - # 105 GHEZZI M. + 17.428
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.372 10:09:02.493

2 2:21.090 10:11:23.583

3 1:59.173 10:13:22.756

4 2:39.165 10:16:01.921

5 1:59.548 10:18:01.469

6 2:39.088 10:20:40.557

Fastest lap: 1:41.745 
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